High Gun
1st AA

1st A

Lady HG
Vet HG

1st B
Junior HG

1st C

Name

Hufton RN
Hinchliffe DJ
Weston D
Crumpler N
Rose N
Kitchen S
Morris R
Armett PJ
Kitchen CL
Morris CAJ
Brookes MJ
Mault KC
Sampson O
Cain A
Smith AG
Maskrey JE
Hodgkinson G
Driver P
Barber S
Driver AJ
Pritchard JJ
Townroe AJ
Toombs JR
Shirt R
Boardman G

CPSA No Class Category

106438
121065
106227
126102
26091
82169
111934
88517
118936
103791
31099
61728
135380
134804
24519
85331
129226
141042
113835
141909
119773
1378
141521
130714
132807
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NDGC DTL Winter Series 2019-2020

Senior
Veteran
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Lady
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Junior
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Lady
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Senior
Senior

Points away from HG on the day

8th Dec
2019
(HG 292)

292
19
43

292
41

292

292
34
27
21
48

22nd Dec
2019
(HG 294)

294
15
21
31
15
22
23

20
15
16

5th Jan
2020
(HG 297)

297
12
20
20
30

297
13
14

297
29
38
27
10

297

297

19th Jan
2019
(HG 299)

299
36
40
28

2nd Feb
2020
(HG 297)

297
297
207
297

16th Feb
2020
(HG 296)

296
21
27

Score
(Best 4
Shoots)

1"
13
17
17
18
19
22
32
33
44
44
50
58
73
76
77
79
84
89
91
93
97
119

£100 & 250 Carts
£50

£50

250 Carts

250 Carts

£50



